
• 

Form for Filing Rate Schedules 

SOUTH KENTUCKY R.E.C.C. 
SOMERSET, KENTUCKY 42501 

FOR: ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED 
P.S.C. KY NO. 7 
ORIGINAL SHEET NO. T-12.1 
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO. 
ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 

* CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE * 
INTERRUPTIBLE SERVICE RIDER SCHEDULE (I.S.R.) 

Standard Rider 

This Interruptible Rate is a rider to Rate Schedules LP, LP-1, LP-2 1 

and LP-3. 

Applicable 

In all territory served by the Cooperative. 

CANCELLED 

APR 0 1 2009 
Availability of Service KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

This schedule shall be made available to any member where that member 
will contract for an interruptible demand of not less than 250 kW and 
not more than 20 1 000 kW 1 subject to a maximum number of hours of 

_interruption per .year and a notice period as listed below. 

Monthly Rate 

A monthly demand credit per kW is to be based on the following matrix: 

ANNUAL HOURS OF INTERRUPTION 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

OF KENTUCKY 
EFFECTIVE NOTICE 

MINUTES 

10 
60 

200 

$2.70 
$2.25 

DATE OF ISSUE: JUNE 30, 1995 

300 

$3.15 
$2.70 

400 

$3.60 
$3.15 

DATE EFFECTIVE: AUGUST 1, 1995 
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